LAWMEN'S & SHOOTERS'
SUPPLY

yHOOTERS SUPPLY \7/25:3 TB::CT:EiETé%gvs'-szsa

Bill to

Ph# (772) 569-8700
Fax # (772) 569-2955
www.lawmens.net

CITY OF KEY WEST

PO BOX 1409

KEY WEST, FL 33041

ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

Quote for Quantity # 46922

Ship to
CITY OF KEY

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted |
& for3o _days after 6/8/2018

Customer
66KYWPD

Buyer Jim Benkoczy

Email MEMO
Ph# 305-809-1027 Fax #

WEST

POLICE DEPARTMENT
1604 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.

KEY WEST, F

L 33040

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File :N<; /s

Tax Exemptions on File : F-12/13 aws S-7/12

Required to Separate P.O.'s per_Vendor

Terrﬁs r:lET 30

FOB Destination

Rep MARCT

Email MTYRPAK@LAWMENS.NET

Mfg Part #

Description

Unit Price

Qty Quoted

Total

23711

21486

29416

23726

29436

REMINGTON: 23711: L223R3: .223 REM, 55
GR., METAL CASE, UMC RIFLE
CARTRIDGES (20 ROUNDS/BOX, 10
BOXES/CASE, 200 ROUNDS/CASE)

100 CASES = 20,000 RDS

REMINGTON: 21486: RM308wW8: .308 WIN
(MATCH), 175GR, MATCHKING BTHP (20
RNDS PER BOX, CASE- 10 BOXES/200
RNDS)

10 CASES = 2,000 RDS

REMINGTON: 29416: GSB45APB: Premier
Golden Saber Bonded High Performance
Centerfire Pistol and Revolver 45 Automatic,
230gr, Brass Jacketed Hollow Point Bonded
(50 Rnds /Bx, 10 Bx /Cs, 500 Rnds /Cs)

10 CASES = 5,000 RDS

REMINGTON: 23726; L45AP4: 45 Automatic
230gr MC UMC PISTOL/REVOLVER
CARTRIDGES( 50 Rnds /Bx, 10 Bx /Cs, 500
Rnds /Cs)

36 CASES = 18,000 RDS

REMINGTON: 29436: GSB40SWB: PREMIER
GOLDEN SABER BONDED HIGH
PERFORMANCE CENTERFIRE
PISTOL/REVOLVER CARTRIDGES, 40 S&W,
180 gr. Brass Jacketed Hollow Point Bonded,
(Packed 50 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per
Case, 500 Rounds Per Case)

18 CASES = 9,000 RDS

70.26

239.10

204.17

152.28

193.84

100

10

10

36

18

7,026.00

2,391.00

2,041.70

5,482.08

3,489.12

Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking

fee.

Contact for Bid Department:

Contact

Contact

Ph# (305)809-1111 Ph #

| Customer's Purchasing Department :

Subtotal

Sales Tax (0.0%)

Total
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LAWMEN'S & SHOOTERS'

SUPPLY
7750 9TH STREET. S.W.

OOTERS SUPPLY \ERo BEACH FL 32968-9298

Bill to

Ph# (772) 569-8700
Fax # (772) 569-2955
www.lawmens.net

CITY OF KEY WEST

PO BOX 1409

KEY WEST, FL 33041

ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File :No/ls

Quote for Quantity # 46922

& for30 days after

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted
6/8/2018

Customer
66KYWPD

Buyer Jim Benkoczy

Email MEMO

Ph# 305-809-1027 Fax#

Ship to

CITY OF KEY WEST
POLICE DEPARTMENT
1604 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
KEY WEST, FL 33040

Tax Exemptions on File . F-12/13 aws S-7/12

Rep MARCT

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor
Terms NET 30 FOB Destination

Email MTYRPAK@LAWMENS.NET

Mfg Part #

Description

Unit Price Qty Quoted

Total

23742

29351

23728

S&H

REMINGTON: 23742: L40SW3: .40 S&W, 180
GR, METAL CASE, UMC UMC
PISTOL/REVOLVER CARTRIDGES (50
ROUNDS/BOX, 10 BOXES/CASE, 500
ROUNDS/CASE)

24 CASES = 12,000 RDS

REMINGTON: 29351: GSBOMMD: PREMIER
GOLDEN SABER BONDED HIGH
PERFORMANCE, 9MM LUGER +P, 124
GRAIN, BONDED JACKETED HOLLOW
POINT (PACKED 50 PER BOX, 10 BOXES
PER CASE, 500 ROUNDS PER CASE)

20 CASES = 10,000 RDS

REMINGTON: 23728: LOMM3: @MM LUGER,
115 GR., METAL CASE, UMC
PISTOL/REVOLVER CARTRIDGES (50
ROUNDS/BOX, 10 BOXES/CASE, 500
ROUNDS/CASE)

30 CASES = 15,000 RDS

SHIPPING & HANDLING ARE PER MFG'S
AVAILABILITY

129.14 24

191.79 20

96.55 30

0.00 1

3,099.36

3,835.80

2,896.50

0.00

fee.

Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking

| Contact

(Ph# (305) 809-1111

Contact for Bid Department;

Contact
Ph#

Customer's Pufchasing Department :

Subtotal

$30,261.56

Sales Tax (0.0%)

$0.00

Total

$30,261.56

Page 2




