

LAWMEN'S & SHOOTERS' SUPPLY

7750 9TH STREET. S.W. VERO BEACH FL 32968-9298

Ph # (772) 569-8700 Fax # (772) 569-2955 www.lawmens.net

Bill to CITY OF KEY WEST PO BOX 1409 KEY WEST, FL 33041

ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

Quote for Quantity #	46922
Pricing valid for quantity as quoted & for 30 days after 6/8/2018	Customer 66KYWPD
Buyer Jim Benkoczy	
Email MEMO	
Ph # 305-809-1027 Fax #	

Ship to CITY OF KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT 1604 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD. KEY WEST, FL 33040

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File : No / Is				Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor			
Tax Exemptions on File: F-12/13 aws S-7/12			Terms	s NET 30 FOB Destination			
Rep MARCT			Email N	/ITYRPAK(@LAWN	MENS.NET	
Mfg Part #	Description			Unit Price		Qty Quoted	Total
23711	GR., METAL CASE	ROUNDS/BOX, 10 ROUNDS/CASE)	70.26		100	7,026.00	
21486	REMINGTON: 214 (MATCH), 175GR, RNDS PER BOX, (RNDS)	36: RM308W8: .308 MATCHKING BTHP CASE- 10 BOXES/20	239.10		10	2,391.00	
29416	REMINGTON: 294 Golden Saber Bond Centerfire Pistol an 230gr, Brass Jacke	ASES = 2,000 RDS INGTON: 29416: GSB45APB: Premier en Saber Bonded High Performance erfire Pistol and Revolver 45 Automatic, r, Brass Jacketed Hollow Point Bonded Rnds /Bx, 10 Bx /Cs, 500 Rnds /Cs)				10	2,041.70
23726	REMINGTON: 23726: L45AP4: 45 Automatic 230gr MC UMC PISTOL/REVOLVER CARTRIDGES(50 Rnds /Bx, 10 Bx /Cs, 500 Rnds /Cs)			152.28		36	5,482.08
29436	REMINGTON: 2943 GOLDEN SABER E PERFORMANCE O PISTOL/REVOLVE 180 gr. Brass Jacke (Packed 50 Rounds Case, 500 Rounds	36 CASES = 18,000 RDS REMINGTON: 29436: GSB40SWB: PREMIE GOLDEN SABER BONDED HIGH PERFORMANCE CENTERFIRE PISTOL/REVOLVER CARTRIDGES, 40 S&V 180 gr. Brass Jacketed Hollow Point Bonded (Packed 50 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per Case, 500 Rounds Per Case) 18 CASES = 9,000 RDS				18	3,489.12
Thank you for yo	our business. All return	ns are subject to a 20	% resto	cking	Sub	total	
Contact for Bid Department: Customer's Purchase		sina Den	artment ·	Sales Tax (0.0%)			
Contact Ph # (305) 809-1111		Contact Ph #		Total			



LAWMEN'S & SHOOTERS' SUPPLY

7750 9TH STREET. S.W. VERO BEACH FL 32968-9298

Ph # (772) 569-8700 Fax # (772) 569-2955 www.lawmens.net

Bill to CITY OF KEY WEST PO BOX 1409 KEY WEST, FL 33041

ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

Quote fo	or Qua	antity#	46922
Pricing valid f & for 30 d		/ as quoted 6/8/2018	Customer 66KYWPD
Buyer Jim Be	enkoczy		
Email MEMO)		

Fax #

Ship to CITY OF KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT 1604 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD. KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ph# 305-809-1027

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File : No / Is Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor							
Tax Exemptions on File: F-12/13 aws S-7/12 Terr			Terms	NET 30	FOE	B Destination	
Rep MARCT Email N			MTYRPAK@LAWMENS.NET				
Mfg Part #		Description		Unit Price		Qty Quoted	Total
23742	GR, METAL CASE PISTOL/REVOLVE	R CARTRIDGES (50 BOXES/CASE, 500		129.14		24	3,099.36
29351	REMINGTON: 293 GOLDEN SABER I PERFORMANCE, S GRAIN, BONDED O POINT (PACKED S PER CASE, 500 RO 20 CASES = 10,00	ł V	191.79		20	3,835.80	
23728	REMINGTON: 237: 115 GR., METAL O PISTOL/REVOLVE	28: L9MM3: 9MM LU ASE, UMC R CARTRIDGES (50 BOXES/CASE, 500		96.55		30	2,896.50
S&H		OLING ARE PER MF	3'8	0.00		1	0.00
Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restoc fee.			Subtotal		\$30,261.56		
Contact for Bid Department: Customer's Purchas		sing Department :		Sales Tax (0.0%)		\$0.00	
Contact Ph # (305) 809-1111		Contact Ph #		Total \$30,26			